Compliance chart
Diameter (mm)
Inflation pressure (atm)
8 9 10 11 12
5.0 5.001 5.09 5.16 5.22 5.282
6.0 6.001 6.11 6.22 6.31 6.392
7.0 7.001 7.09 7.172
8.0 8.001 8.15 8.262
9.0 9.001 9.15 9.282
10.0 10.001 10.11 10.212
Visi-Pro™
Balloon-expandable Peripheral
Stent System
• �Broad offering of 6 Fr compatible 0.035” balloon-expandable stent with
radiopaque marker technology for optimized visibility
• �Low crossing profile
• �Minimal shortening for placement confidence
Visi-Pro™ Catheter lengths: 80 cm and 135 cm
Each system includes:
One stent and delivery catheter system
1.	 Diameter at nominal pressure
2.	 Diameter at rated burst pressure
1 29
Product catalogue number Stent dimensions
Balloon length
(mm)
Recommended
sheath size
(F)
Recommended guidewire
(inch)Catheter
length 80 cm
Catheter
length 135 cm
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
PXP35-05-12-080 5 12 15 6* 0.035
PXP35-05-17-080 PXP35-05-17-135 5.0 17 20 6* 0.035
PXP35-05-27-080 PXP35-05-27-135 5.0 27 30 6* 0.035
PXP35-05-37-080 PXP35-05-37-135 5.0 37 40 6* 0.035
PXP35-05-57-080 PXP35-05-57-135 5.0 57 60 6* 0.035
PXP35-06-12-080 6.0 12 15 6* 0.035
PXP35-06-17-080 PXP35-06-17-135 6.0 17 20 6* 0.035
PXP35-06-27-080 PXP35-06-27-135 6.0 27 30 6* 0.035
PXP35-06-37-080 PXP35-06-37-135 6.0 37 40 6* 0.035
PXP35-06-57-080 PXP35-06-57-135 6.0 57 60 6* 0.035
PXP35-07-12-080 7.0 12 15 6* 0.035
PXP35-07-17-080 PXP35-07-17-135 7.0 17 20 6* 0.035
PXP35-07-27-080 PXP35-07-27-135 7.0 27 30 6* 0.035
PXP35-07-37-080 PXP35-07-37-135 7.0 37 40 6* 0.035
PXP35-07-57-080 PXP35-07-57-135 7.0 57 60 6* 0.035
PXP35-08-17-080 PXP35-08-17-135 8.0 17 20 6* 0.035
PXP35-08-27-080 PXP35-08-27-135 8.0 27 30 6* 0.035
PXP35-08-37-080 PXP35-08-37-135 8.0 37 40 6* 0.035
PXP35-08-57-080 PXP35-08-57-135 8.0 57 60 6* 0.035
PXP35-09-17-080 PXP35-09-17-135 9.0 17 20 7 0.035
PXP35-09-27-080 PXP35-09-27-135 9.0 27 30 7 0.035
PXP35-09-37-080 PXP35-09-37-135 9.0 37 40 7 0.035
PXP35-09-57-080 PXP35-09-57-135 9.0 57 60 7 0.035
PXP35-10-17-080 PXP35-10-17-135 10.0 17 20 7 0.035
PXP35-10-27-080 PXP35-10-27-135 10.0 27 30 7 0.035
PXP35-10-37-080 PXP35-10-37-135 10.0 37 40 7 0.035
PXP35-10-57-080 PXP35-10-57-135 10.0 57 60 7 0.035
* 6F= 0.085”I.D.
Order information
2 31